How to Order
Note 1) Lead wire symbols    0.5m ...... Nil (Example) Y69B
3m ......... L Y69BL
5m ......... Z Y69BZ
Note 2) Solid state auto switches marked with a "�" are produced upon receipt of order.
Note 3) Type D-P5DW cannot be mounted on bore sizes of ø32 or less.
Applicable auto switches
Special function Electrical
entry
Wiring
(output)
Load voltage
DC AC
Auto switch model
Electrical entry direction
Perpendicular In-line
Lead wire length (m) Note 1)
0.5
(Nil)
3
(L)
5
(Z)
Applicable loadIndicator
light
—
—
Diagnostic
indication
(2 color
indicator)
Magnetic field resistant
(2 color indicator)
Water resistant
(2 color indicator)
Grommet
Grommet
Yes
No
Yes
3 wire
2 wire
3 wire
(NPN)
3 wire
(NPN)
3 wire
(PNP)
24V —
—
5V